

100% of your donation goes to support our program!

Thanks to your past support, the Tomah Health Foundation has presented over \$85,000 in scholarships to students over the years!

Tomah Health Community Foundation Board of Directors

Brian Eirschele (president), Jeremy Haldeman (vice president) Erin Dawley (secretary), Deb Welch (*treasurer*), Alex Egstad, Jeremy Haldeman, Jenny McCoy, Dustin Powell, Kyle Von Haden

Tomah Health Community Foundation Non-Event Suggested Donation ... \$100 Couple or \$200 Business

It's Easy...Complete this section & return with your donation payable to the THC Foundation

Name:

Address:

City / State / Zip Code:

Donation Enclosed \$

Return to: Tomah Health Community Foundation - 501 Gopher Dr., Tomah, WI 54660 by May 31



Thank you!